
Day Date Opponent Location Time
TBA TBA Edison (scrimmage) Edison TBA
Mon-Sat Nov. 30 - Dec. 5 Fountain Valley Tournament FVHS TBA
Mon-Sat Dec. 14-19 El Toro Tournament ETHS TBA
Monday Dec. 21 El Toro  CVHS 12:00 pm
Sat-Wed Dec 26-30 Dana Hills Tournament DHHS TBA
Monday Jan 4 La Habra CVHS 6:45 pm
Tuesday Jan 5 Oceanside Oceanside 5:30 pm

Friday Jan. 8 Tesoro THS 5:30 pm
Wednesday Jan. 13 Aliso Niguel (non league) ANHS 5:30 pm
Friday Jan. 15 Laguna Hills CVHS 5:30 pm
Monday Jan. 18 Orange Lutheran OLHS 4:30 pm
Monday Jan. 25 Trabuco Hills CVHS 5:30 pm
Wednesday Jan. 27 San Juan Hills SJHHS 5:30 pm
Friday Jan. 29 Tesoro CVHS 5:30 pm
Wednesday Feb. 3 Mission Viejo (non league) CVHS 5:30 pm
Friday Feb. 5 Laguna Hills LHHS 5:30 pm
Tuesday Feb. 9 San Juan Hills** CVHS 5:30 pm
Thursday Feb. 11 Trabuco Hills THHS 5:30 pm

Be sure to text Coach Murphy if you have a conflict or cannot attend

coachmurphy@capovalleybasketball.com
Cell Phone - 949-533-1885

Head Coach - Kevin Murphy

coachbeeman@capovalleybasketball.com
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Assistant Coach - Brian Beeman
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